
RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports             Brian Sponseller, MPXC

              Human Race 2019 - 6/5/2019 2:33:47 PM              

              7th Generation Farm, Mt. Pleasant, MI              

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Madison Wittbrodt     F 14-17    14 ,                23:17.37 

  2 Kimberly Schafer      F 40-44    40 ,                25:01.47 

  3 Jennifer Ayers        F 45-49    45 ,                25:40.37 

  4 Rochel Roberts        F 35-39    35 ,                26:13.01 

  5 Niklei Taylor         F 35-39    38 ,                26:17.72 

  6 Suzanne Flanders      F 50-54    50 ,                26:47.12 

  7 Maggie Nelson         F 13 & Un  13 ,                26:51.26 

  8 Peggy Nelson          F 45-49    45 ,                27:01.81 

  9 Kristy Navarro        F 30-34    30 ,                27:09.81 

 10 Monica Pelcher        F 18-23    18 ,                27:44.27 

 11 Gayle Ruhl            F 45-49    46 ,                27:47.96 

 12 Cheryl Meyer          F 50-54    50 ,                28:18.27 

 13 Mary Flanders         F 18-23    18 ,                28:35.77 

 14 Lauren Flanders       F 13 & Un  13 ,                28:37.35 

 15 Maya Tollenaere       F 14-17    14 ,                28:38.38 

 16 Lisa Saunders         F 50-54    50 ,                29:22.61 

 17 Laura Wittbrodt       F 50-54    50 ,                30:09.43 

 18 Valaria Muniz         F 35-39    35 ,                30:15.69 

 19 Kim Tollenaere        F 40-44    40 ,                30:20.62 

 20 Alexandria Moulter    F 24-29    24 ,                31:09.23 

 21 Beth Ambs             F 35-39    35 ,                31:40.61 

 22 Maia Spotted Tail     F 35-39    35 ,                33:14.75 

 23 Mary Stuner           F 60-64    60 ,                34:25.72 

 24 Denise Brown          F 45-49    48 ,                35:16.16 

 25 Kaitlynn Wonsey       F 13 & Un  13 ,                35:21.66 

 26 Bridget Fairchild     F 50-54    50 ,                35:24.45 

 27 Teressa Cowen         F 50-54    51 ,                36:17.14 

 28 Molly Nelson          F 14-17    14 ,                37:11.18 

 29 Jamie Klinger         F 24-29    24 ,                38:05.51 

 30 Carrie Muller         F 40-44    40 ,                38:12.51 

 31 Lizabeth Bauer        F 50-54    51 ,                39:32.35 

 32 Melissa Isaac         F 40-44    41 ,                40:02.75 

 33 Sarah Frank           F 50-54    50 ,                42:18.31 

 34 Janette Macgregor     F 50-54    50 ,                42:49.10 

 35 Candace Benzinger     F 50-54    50 ,                43:22.98 

 36 Amber Brooks          F 45-49    45 ,                43:24.07 

 37 Jayme Green           F 30-34    30 ,                43:24.61 

 38 Linda Dutcher         F 60-64    60 ,                44:31.29 

 39 Jenna Rios            F 14-17    15 ,                45:54.83 



 40 Jennifer Wassegijig   F 40-44    41 ,                45:55.27 

 41 Louanna Bruner        F 50-54    51 ,                45:55.63 

 42 Kelly Lekshe          F 40-44    41 ,                50:19.87 

 43 Prisca Gamble         F 55-59    55 ,                50:32.28 

 44 Sue Hastings          F 50-54    50 ,                51:50.38 

 45 Jennifer Gustafson    F 45-49    45 ,                51:50.65 

 46 Jessica Penrod        F 13 & Un  13 ,                51:50.94 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Landon Mars           M 14-17    14 ,                19:03.19 

  2 Glenn Mars            M 60-64    60 ,                19:09.11 

  3 Case Flanders         M 18-23    18 ,                19:19.86 

  4 Jaden Harman          M 35-39    37 ,                20:40.69 

  5 Jason Lin             M 14-17    14 ,                20:50.04 

  6 Carl Deaton III       M 24-29    24 ,                20:52.88 

  7 Ryan Green            M 35-39    35 ,                21:13.24 

  8 Hazen Shinos          M 14-17    14 ,                21:23.33 

  9 Luke Sprague          M 30-34    30 ,                22:02.54 

 10 Jim Frank             M 55-59    55 ,                22:11.57 

 11 Tim Nelson            M 45-49    45 ,                22:19.86 

 12 Walt Kennedy          M 55-59    55 ,                22:34.20 

 13 Luke Taylor           M 13 & Un  13 ,                23:00.43 

 14 Alan Gamble           M 55-59    55 ,                23:59.91 

 15 Warut Labnongsaeng    M 14-17    16 ,                24:15.14 

 16 Ronald Baylor II      M 30-34    30 ,                24:40.14 

 17 Hayden Tollenaere     M 13 & Un  13 ,                24:57.06 

 18 Simon Porritt         M 35-39    39 ,                25:05.90 

 19 Sean Wylie            M 50-54    50 ,                25:47.80 

 20 Dan Odykirk           M 50-54    54 ,                25:48.21 

 21 Michael Vasquez       M 24-29    24 ,                26:04.24 

 22 Ron Christopher       M 60-64    63 ,                26:58.60 

 23 Richard Hodge         M 45-49    45 ,                27:23.69 

 24 Harry Plouff          M 70 & Ov  71 ,                27:49.21 

 25 William Leksdu        M 55-59    57 ,                28:02.43 

 26 Allex Leaureaux       M 18-23    18 ,                28:21.58 

 27 Jamie Ewald           M 50-54    53 ,                28:34.71 

 28 Payton Corrigan       M 13 & Un  13 ,                28:47.69 

 29 Allen Wittbrodt       M 55-59    55 ,                28:48.30 

 30 Craig Benz            M 45-49    49 ,                28:53.58 

 31 Kennen White          M 55-59    57 ,                28:58.01 

 32 Bruce Moss            M 65-69    66 ,                29:14.02 

 33 Connor Sembach        M 24-29    26 ,                29:37.65 

 34 Craig Zeese           M 60-64    60 ,                29:45.38 

 35 Paul Polatz           M 45-49    45 ,                29:59.77 

 36 Kelly Vitz            M 45-49    45 ,                31:45.30 

 37 Gerald Rohn           M 70 & Ov  70 ,                31:56.88 

 38 Ray Davies            M 65-69    65 ,                32:28.77 

 39 Donald Corrigan       M 35-39    35 ,                32:42.35 

 40 Gary Kramer           M 70 & Ov  70 ,                34:52.96 



 41 Noah Wittbrodt        M 14-17    14 ,                35:18.29 

 42 Ian Johnson           M 13 & Un  13 ,                35:52.76 

 43 Jim Johnson           M 45-49    45 ,                35:56.98 

 44 Stan Curtiss          M 70 & Ov  82 ,                37:36.67 

 45 Jeffrey Rogers        M 60-64    60 ,                40:20.49 

 46 Austin Humphrey       M 13 & Un  13 ,                40:56.98 

 47 Raymond Irwin         M 13 & Un  13 ,                41:02.16 

 48 Dave Thursten         M 70 & Ov  70 ,                43:10.33 

 49 Keith Dutcher         M 65-69    65 ,                44:32.07 

 50 Tobias Pamp           M 14-17    17 ,                48:27.54 

RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports             Brian Sponseller, MPXC

              Human Race 2019 - 6/5/2019 2:33:47 PM              

              7th Generation Farm, Mt. Pleasant, MI              

13 & UNDER

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Maggie Nelson         F 13 & Un  13 ,                26:51.26 

  2 Lauren Flanders       F 13 & Un  13 ,                28:37.35 

  3 Kaitlynn Wonsey       F 13 & Un  13 ,                35:21.66 

  4 Jessica Penrod        F 13 & Un  13 ,                51:50.94 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Luke Taylor           M 13 & Un  13 ,                23:00.43 

  2 Hayden Tollenaere     M 13 & Un  13 ,                24:57.06 

  3 Payton Corrigan       M 13 & Un  13 ,                28:47.69 

  4 Ian Johnson           M 13 & Un  13 ,                35:52.76 

  5 Austin Humphrey       M 13 & Un  13 ,                40:56.98 

  6 Raymond Irwin         M 13 & Un  13 ,                41:02.16 



14-17

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Madison Wittbrodt     F 14-17    14 ,                23:17.37 

  2 Maya Tollenaere       F 14-17    14 ,                28:38.38 

  3 Molly Nelson          F 14-17    14 ,                37:11.18 

  4 Jenna Rios            F 14-17    15 ,                45:54.83 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Landon Mars           M 14-17    14 ,                19:03.19 

  2 Jason Lin             M 14-17    14 ,                20:50.04 

  3 Hazen Shinos          M 14-17    14 ,                21:23.33 

  4 Warut Labnongsaeng    M 14-17    16 ,                24:15.14 

  5 Noah Wittbrodt        M 14-17    14 ,                35:18.29 

  6 Tobias Pamp           M 14-17    17 ,                48:27.54 

18-23

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Monica Pelcher        F 18-23    18 ,                27:44.27 

  2 Mary Flanders         F 18-23    18 ,                28:35.77 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Case Flanders         M 18-23    18 ,                19:19.86 

  2 Allex Leaureaux       M 18-23    18 ,                28:21.58 

24-29

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------



                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Alexandria Moulter    F 24-29    24 ,                31:09.23 

  2 Jamie Klinger         F 24-29    24 ,                38:05.51 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Carl Deaton III       M 24-29    24 ,                20:52.88 

  2 Michael Vasquez       M 24-29    24 ,                26:04.24 

  3 Connor Sembach        M 24-29    26 ,                29:37.65 

30-34

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Kristy Navarro        F 30-34    30 ,                27:09.81 

  2 Jayme Green           F 30-34    30 ,                43:24.61 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Luke Sprague          M 30-34    30 ,                22:02.54 

  2 Ronald Baylor II      M 30-34    30 ,                24:40.14 

35-39

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Rochel Roberts        F 35-39    35 ,                26:13.01 

  2 Niklei Taylor         F 35-39    38 ,                26:17.72 

  3 Valaria Muniz         F 35-39    35 ,                30:15.69 

  4 Beth Ambs             F 35-39    35 ,                31:40.61 

  5 Maia Spotted Tail     F 35-39    35 ,                33:14.75 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jaden Harman          M 35-39    37 ,                20:40.69 



  2 Ryan Green            M 35-39    35 ,                21:13.24 

  3 Simon Porritt         M 35-39    39 ,                25:05.90 

  4 Donald Corrigan       M 35-39    35 ,                32:42.35 

40-44

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Kimberly Schafer      F 40-44    40 ,                25:01.47 

  2 Kim Tollenaere        F 40-44    40 ,                30:20.62 

  3 Carrie Muller         F 40-44    40 ,                38:12.51 

  4 Melissa Isaac         F 40-44    41 ,                40:02.75 

  5 Jennifer Wassegijig   F 40-44    41 ,                45:55.27 

  6 Kelly Lekshe          F 40-44    41 ,                50:19.87 

45-49

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jennifer Ayers        F 45-49    45 ,                25:40.37 

  2 Peggy Nelson          F 45-49    45 ,                27:01.81 

  3 Gayle Ruhl            F 45-49    46 ,                27:47.96 

  4 Denise Brown          F 45-49    48 ,                35:16.16 

  5 Amber Brooks          F 45-49    45 ,                43:24.07 

  6 Jennifer Gustafson    F 45-49    45 ,                51:50.65 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Tim Nelson            M 45-49    45 ,                22:19.86 

  2 Richard Hodge         M 45-49    45 ,                27:23.69 

  3 Craig Benz            M 45-49    49 ,                28:53.58 

  4 Paul Polatz           M 45-49    45 ,                29:59.77 

  5 Kelly Vitz            M 45-49    45 ,                31:45.30 

  6 Jim Johnson           M 45-49    45 ,                35:56.98 



50-54

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Suzanne Flanders      F 50-54    50 ,                26:47.12 

  2 Cheryl Meyer          F 50-54    50 ,                28:18.27 

  3 Lisa Saunders         F 50-54    50 ,                29:22.61 

  4 Laura Wittbrodt       F 50-54    50 ,                30:09.43 

  5 Bridget Fairchild     F 50-54    50 ,                35:24.45 

  6 Teressa Cowen         F 50-54    51 ,                36:17.14 

  7 Lizabeth Bauer        F 50-54    51 ,                39:32.35 

  8 Sarah Frank           F 50-54    50 ,                42:18.31 

  9 Janette Macgregor     F 50-54    50 ,                42:49.10 

 10 Candace Benzinger     F 50-54    50 ,                43:22.98 

 11 Louanna Bruner        F 50-54    51 ,                45:55.63 

 12 Sue Hastings          F 50-54    50 ,                51:50.38 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Sean Wylie            M 50-54    50 ,                25:47.80 

  2 Dan Odykirk           M 50-54    54 ,                25:48.21 

  3 Jamie Ewald           M 50-54    53 ,                28:34.71 

55-59

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Prisca Gamble         F 55-59    55 ,                50:32.28 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Jim Frank             M 55-59    55 ,                22:11.57 

  2 Walt Kennedy          M 55-59    55 ,                22:34.20 

  3 Alan Gamble           M 55-59    55 ,                23:59.91 

  4 William Leksdu        M 55-59    57 ,                28:02.43 

  5 Allen Wittbrodt       M 55-59    55 ,                28:48.30 

  6 Kennen White          M 55-59    57 ,                28:58.01 



60-64

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                              Women                               

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Mary Stuner           F 60-64    60 ,                34:25.72 

  2 Linda Dutcher         F 60-64    60 ,                44:31.29 

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Glenn Mars            M 60-64    60 ,                19:09.11 

  2 Ron Christopher       M 60-64    63 ,                26:58.60 

  3 Craig Zeese           M 60-64    60 ,                29:45.38 

  4 Jeffrey Rogers        M 60-64    60 ,                40:20.49 

65-69

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Bruce Moss            M 65-69    66 ,                29:14.02 

  2 Ray Davies            M 65-69    65 ,                32:28.77 

  3 Keith Dutcher         M 65-69    65 ,                44:32.07 

70 & OVER

                       Mixed 5000 Meter Run                       

==================================================================

    Name                  Group     Age Hometown              Time

------------------------------------------------------------------

                               Men                                

------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Harry Plouff          M 70 & Ov  71 ,                27:49.21 

  2 Gerald Rohn           M 70 & Ov  70 ,                31:56.88 



  3 Gary Kramer           M 70 & Ov  70 ,                34:52.96 

  4 Stan Curtiss          M 70 & Ov  82 ,                37:36.67 

  5 Dave Thursten         M 70 & Ov  70 ,                43:10.33 


